Fahrerliste Tre Giorni 2017
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Franz Hofmaninger
Heidi Altenhofer
Robin Davy
Andreas Sprengel
Georg Gschnitzer
Ramona Waldner
Roland Kiing
Oliver Schmuck
Gerhard Knapp
Pasquale del Sorbo
Toni Sinatra
Tomas Boroczinski
Birgit Ertl
Giuseppe Giambalvo
Francesco Mariotti
Joni Volgger
Ruth Gamper
Michele Censore
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Raodbook Rolle

Roller

GTS 250
GTS 125
HA Hoffmann
Vespa Sport
GT 125
Rally 200
V31 (1952)
Vespa Sport
Rally 200
Hoffmann
GS 150
Rally 200
GL 150
T4 Augsburg
PX 200
SS90
Primavera 125

Sprint V

Club

Team Szabee
Vespa Oldtimerfreunde Miinchen
VVCD
MMVC
Vespaclub Meran
Vespaclan Frauenfeld
VC Minchen
VCK
Vespa Club Lorrach

VC Domleschg

Vespaclub Meran
ASG Corse
VC Pisa
Vespa Oldtimerfreunde Miinchen

Vespaclan Frauenfeld

Klasse
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
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41
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43
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David Cervenka
Marcello Reich
Wolf Mller
Mario Kloibhofer
Andrea Volgger
Tom Salhofer
Gunther Dziewas
Andreas Putta
Andreas Schiitz
Christian Sternbauer
Michael Neuderth
Frank Henkel
Peter Erhorn
Jurgen Gamradt
Harald Greiner
Martin Agostini
Hans Obwexer
Thomas Malenke
Robert Zinndcker
Peter Schmid
Markus Tomasini
Thomas Katzinger
Alexander Lutz
Markus Riedl|
Joseph Trauner
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V30
GTS 300
Rally 200
MV 150 S

ACMA 56
PX 200
MV 125N

Primavera 125

ACMA 57
Lampe unten
Sei Giorni 53

T5

GTS 250

Augsburg T4
PX 150
VBB 150
Lampe unten
Allstate
Acma 53
Vjatka
MV 150
PX 200
GTS 300

Lampe unten

VC Pinzgau

Vespa Veterananen Club

Vespa Oldtimerfreunde Miinchen

Silberfische

Rocknrollers Weissenburg

VVCD
VC Kéflach
C.T. P. Pinasco Race Team'
Old Vespaclub TN-ST

Trentino Sidtirol
Classic Vespa Club Ried im Innkreis
MMSC

Vespa Oldtimerfreunde Mattighofen

Silberfische
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Herbert Almadin

Bettina Knaus

Roland Schindlauer
Helmut Lackner

Max Sinnhuber

Robert Bogner
Johannes Dietmar Bauer
Alex Schullerer

Harald Schmid

Harald Hamann

Ludwig Knaus

Sonja Hinkel

Robert Painsy

Barbara Dickinger-Neuwirtt
Wolfgang Dickinger-Neuwir
Sven Kirchner

Reinhard Schmid

Milan Petretic

Bojan Gruden

Jovan Lambic

Michael Linck

Stefan Maier

Arndt Jox

Thomas Pedrazza

Didi Philipp
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LML 125
GTS 300
T2 Messerschmitt
PX 200 GS
T5
Sprint 125
160 GS
GL
P200 E
VNB
Motovespa 150
GTS 125
ACMA
125 VNB
GS 160
Rally 200
MV 150
GS 160
PX 200 E
GTS 300
GS 160
Acma V55
MV 125N
P80X
Sprint

Mountainmen Vespa Club

Vespa Oldtimerfreunde Mattighofen
VC Fenians Krems
VC Fenians Krems
VC Fenians Krems
Silberfische
VC Fenians Krems
Rocknrollers WeilRenburg
Mountainmen Vespa Club
Vespa Club Mannheim
Bollag Motos Werksteam
Classic Vespa Austria
Classic Vespa Austria
Frankfurter Blechrollerfreunde
Mountainmen Vespa Club
Vespa klub Ljubljana
Vespa klub Ljubljana
Vespa klub Ljubljana

Vespa Veteranen Club D

Bollag Motos Werksteam
ORCv
MMSC
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75
76
77
78
79
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84
85
86
87
88
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Gerald Salflinger
Sebastian Wojkowski
Norbert Bayerl
Martin Fesl
Alexander Muller
Guiseppe Santoro
Michael Graf
Mathias Schnepp
Rainer Steinebrei
Alexander Auerswald
Gerd Rosee

Gregor Reichl
Gasper Koprivec
Miso Koprivec
Christian HALOUSKA
Jan Weckmar
Thomas Wenzlick
Christian Michel
Markus Andexlinger

Francesco D Alessandro

Clemens Holzl
Herbert Galuschka
Jorg Hezel
Andreas Anstatt
Yilmaz Siirer
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Rally 180
SS 180
VNB 1

Rally 200

MV 125N

Rally 200
VNB 125
ET3
VNB
300 GTS
GL 150
ET3
Px 200
GTR 125
Sprint
GL
Sprint
GL 150
VBB 150
Primavera
PX
VM 125
PX 200

Scuderia.Vespisti.at
VC Ziirich
Vespaclub Donaumoos
Scuderia.Vespisti.at
Vespafreunde Filstal
Vespafreunde Filstal
Scuderia.Vespisti.at
Vespafreunde Filstal
Vespafreunde CD
Mountainmen Vespa Club
FahrenGang
Scuderia.Vespisti.at
Vespa klub Ljubljana
Vespa klub Ljubljana

Rocknrollers WeilRenburg
Rocknrollers WeilRenburg
Rocknrollers WeilRenburg
Scuderia.Vespisti.at
Vespafreunde Filstal
Vespa Club Alagumna
Mountainmen Vespa Club

Bollag Motos Werksteam

Vespafreunde Filstal
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100
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108
109
110
111
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113
114
115
116
117
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Alfonso de Lellis
Daniel Resch
Maximilian Hayart
Tobias Willmann
Michael Neudorfer
Hans Jurgen Zaff
Rene Bauer

Bernd Schmeller
Mark Blankenburg
Niels Blankenburg
Andreas Gattwinkel
Jens Brieger

Moritz Schweiger
Alexander Schmid
Sebastian Schuhmacher
Robert Kiihne
Klaus Hochschwarzer
Franci Gricar

Edgar Stearn

Nadia Nigido

Bernd Kirschner
Philipp Wollrab
daStefski Fiechtner
Simon Knecht
Armin Santa
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PX 125
GS 160
PX 200
T3
150 GL
VB1
200 Rally
Sprint Veloce
VNB 125
VNB 125
Rally 200
GTR
PX 200
MV 150S
Augsburg T4
Lampe unten
Lampe unten
TS 125
PX 200

Primavera

MV Relux 160 Sport

Sprint
Motovespa 150
Faro Basso

Sprint

Bollag Motos Werksteam
Scuderia.Vespisti.at
VC Mannheim
Vespa Oldtimer Freunde Miinchen
Luftboxer und Vespa Club

VCK
VCK

Alpenschalter V.C.

Vespafreunde Filstal

Vespafreunde Filstal

Vespa Classic Freunde Minster

C. T. P. Pinasco Race Team
Alpenschalter
Flatliners SC
Vespa Club Lorrach
MMVC

Vespa klub Ljubljana

Bergha die Lupi
Mountainmen Vespa Club
Bergha die Lupi
MMVC
Bollag Motos Werksteam

Vespaclub Meran
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131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Benedikt Schmitz
Peter Fluck

Mike Rothner
Christian Eichlseder
Thomas Knickmeier
Romano Guerra
Reinhard Hohn

Thomas Kohn

Toni Pugneth

Rainer Auernhammer
Theresa Ronacher-Reichl
Michael Christanell
Richard Loidl

Lukas LodlI

Klaus Pleyer
Johannes Ziegler
Mario Tavella
Winfried Petry
Christian Mangel
Vittorio Zitun

Gabor Varga

Thomas Steinforth
Monika Vogel
Elisabeth Papesch
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VBA 150
125 Sport
VB
SS90
Allstate
Sprint 125

Lampe unten

GTS 125
150 Super
VNB
Sprint 125
VBB
Sprint
Primavera
PX 125
Lampe unten

Rally

Messerschmitt T2

PX 200
VNB
PX 200
VNB
GTS 300

Lami

Vespa Classic Freunde Minster
MMVC
MMVC
Altheim
Veteranenclub D
Mountainmen Vespa Club

Bollag Motos Werksteam

Old Vespaclub TN-ST
Vespaclub Donaumoos
Scuderia.Vespisti.at
Vespafreunde Kaltern
Mountainmen Vespa Club
Mountainmen Vespa Club
Mountainmen Vespa Club

Veteranenclub D

Vespa Oldtimerfreunde Miinchen
VC Hellabrunn
C. T. P. Pinasco Race Team
Team Szabee
Veteranenclub D
VCAB

Zombi Rollergirls Miinster
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150
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154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Christian Schrott
Johannes Aigner
Karin Aigner

Jorg Schuster
Werner Schulzki
Marko Rinberger
Ilvo Schmitz
Marco Schaffling
Michael Nader
David Hofmann
Heinrich Steinhoff
Felix Penning
Peter Lohrer
Gerhard Zuleger
Christian Tenberge
Patrick Padrutt
Christoph Binder
Marko Osolnik
Istvan Raduly
Hermann van de Loo
Stephan Theis
Gert Dohn

Stefan Zelinka
Clara Arzberger
Doris Schuler
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P 200 E
GTE 250
GTS 125
V 50 Spezial
PX
VNA 125
Lambretta 150
PE 200
GT 125
VBA
VNB
V 50 M200
Px 200
GS 150
Labretta 125
Sprint Veloce
PX
SS180
GL 150
PX Gespann
Sprint
VNB
Primavera
PX
125S.i.e.

Erding -Freising

Vespa Freunde Mattighofen
Ahle Rhingroller Koln
Vespaclub Donaumoos
Jetson Lambretta Club
VC Fenians Krems
VC Fenians Krems

Vespa Classico Aschaffenburg

Vespa Oldtimerfreunde Miinchen

Frankfurter Blechrollerfreunde

VC Ljbiljana

VC Pforzheim
Frankfurter Blechrollerfreunde

Vespa Donaumoos
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171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Georg Rass
Herwig Kamauf
Toni Widmer
Attila Zahorszky
Dieter Groger
Andreas Lingenfelser
Walter Stadler
Szabee Heredi
Roland Werdecker
Sandra Fechner
Norman Otto

Jorg Fischer
Thomas Lechner
Tom Hofbauer
Kay Fechner

Peter KuBmann
Kelle Griinewald
Robert Zickler
Andreas Sessel
Jurgen Dachs
Michael Bauer
Dario Piantanida
Florian Hinterholzer

Edel Ratheiser
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PX 200
PX 125
PX 200
GTS 300
Lambretta 150
VNA
PX 200
VL 150
GT 160
50 Spezial
PX 150
T5
PV Falc
ACMA 56
Sprint
PX 200
VBB
Acma 56
GS 150
Sprint 150
Sprint
GS 150
VBB 150

PX 200

Vespa Freunde Kitzblhler Alpen

Vespabuebe SC
Team Szabee

LCA

Salzburg Vespen

Team Szabee

Frankfurter Blechrollerfreunde

Lamina Monasteria

Vespa Alp-Racers
Vespaland
Frankfurter Blechrollerfreunde
VVCD
Vespa Oldtimerfreunde Miinchen

Vespa Oldtimerfreunde Miinchen

Vespaclub Donaumoos

Vespa Classic Freunde Miinster

Vespisti Spital

Mountainmen Vespa Club
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200
888
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
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218

Manuel Philipp
Karl-Heinz Mavrin

Salvatore Sambataro

Willi Nicosia
Alexander Mair
Rok Bohinc
Roman Becvarik
Beni Gotze
Mirko Celebre
Ludwig Matt
Warren Jopson
lydia StoRl
Caroline Bostwick
Neil Bostwick
Rok Nemec
Nace Povalej
Tobias Wimmer
Martin MoR3lang
Klaus Altenhofer
Jancso Krisztian
J6zsef Csizmadia
Kristin Heredi
Florian Spies
Matthias Rittmann
Armin Fekonja
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GTR 125
GTR 125
Acma
Acma
TS 125
Primavera ET3
Rally 200
VBB
Faro Basso
Primavera
Douglas
Lampe unten
VBB
VBA
50N
Rally 200
Sprint

Messerschmitt T2

Acma GL
GL 150
PX 200
SS 180

150 Super

150 Super

VNB

Mountainmen Vespa Club
Salzburg Vespen
VCG Main Tauber

VCG Main Tauber

Vespa klub Ljubljana

VC Pfortsheim
VC Winterthur
VC Miinchen

Veteranen Club of England

Vespa Club of Britain
Vespa Club of Britain
Vesoa Klub Ljubljana

Vesoa Klub Ljubljana

Team Szabee
Vespa Klub Magyarorszag
Vespa Klub Magyarorszag

Team Szabee

Donaumoos

Alpenschalter VC
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Frank Tiemann

Nia Winter

Jurgen Gigelleitner

Uwe Bialas

Stefan Rohleder

Christoph Peham

Tobias Leitner

Fritz Scheuermann

Joseph Bogatzki

Franz Wastlbauer

Barbara Wachsmann
Barbara Genser

Carina Witschko

Denise Riedl-Aumann
Daniel Luthi, Rally 175, Bauj
Michele Sylvestre, VBA, Bau
Michael Wilhelm

Ralph Stephan

Johannes Rachl

Alexander Ditrich

Mathias Hahn und Eva Steid
Rainer Lempfert

Thomas Burger

Karl-Heinz Herberg
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GS 150
Primavera
180 SS
PX 125
Lampe unten
Rally 180
VNB
PX 125
PX 200
Rally 200
neue Primavera
PX 125
Primavera ET3
neue Primavera
Rally 175
VBA 150
PX 200

VBA 150
GL
Sprint
VBA 150
PX 125
Nuova

PX 200

Veteranen Club

VC Eferding
PX Piloten EDNX
Vespa Veteranenclub D

Vespa Bande Alkoven

PX Piloten EDNX

Eferding

Vespa Club Meran
Vespa Club Meran
Paperino Racing Girls
C.T.P. Pinasco Race Team
C.T.P. Pinasco Race Team

C.T.P. Pinasco Race Team

C.T.P. Pinasco Race Team
Graz
Vesparunde Feldbach
Vespa Club of Britain
PX Piloten EDNX
VC Eferding

Selvaggio-Bombi
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254
255
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258
259
260
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262
263
264
265
266
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268

Katherina Edler
Reinhard Saloschnig
Marcus Zilli

Ralf Kuppek

Franz StoRl

Ulrike Wister

Gunter Kéhn

Josef Buhmann

Vid Petretic

Boris Glavic

Andreas Steinbrunner
Beat Greuter

Roland Aicher

Arne Gerhard
Thomas Kirchberger
Bernhard Klien
Hubert Skrbensky
Elisabeth Skrbensky
Maximilian Skrbensky
Alexander Konecny
Peter Schneider

Andreas Hirz
Andrea Hirz
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Sprint
MV 150S
Rally 200

GL 150

VB1
Super
PX 80
PX 200
VNB
Rally 180
ACMA 53
VBB
VNA
GS4

Lampe unten

Vesparunde Feldbach
VC Eferding
VC 46 Schwertberg

Selvaggio-Bombi

Vesparunde Feldbach
16érs Gleisdorf
Selvaggio-Bombi
Selvaggio-Bombi

Vesoa Klub Ljubljana

Vesoa Klub Ljubljana

Alpenschalter VC
Jetson Lambretta Club

VC Altheim

ta Li 125Vespa-Lambretta Club Vorarlberg

PX 125
LX 125
PX 200
Px 200

Lampe unten

GS 150

Primavera

Vespafreunde Wien
Vespafreunde Wien

Vespafreunde Wien

Alpenschalter VC

Club 46 Schwertberg
Club 46 Schwertberg
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269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
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Reinhard Schwaninger
Thomas Dolischka
Jorg Hemker
Mark Fischer
Lydia StoRI
Andreas Gossens
Tobias Margreiter
Andreas Hartwig
Michael Weber
Thomas Tontsch
Stefan Bach

Andreas RoBler
Helmuth Meissl
Walter Huber
Jurgen Huber
Michi Dauschinger
Frederick Rainbolt
Reinhard Gersch
Josef Goldschmied
Max Grillenberger
Sebestian Schmid
Stefan Trieb
Stephan Huber
Hans Appel
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T5
Lambretta Li 150
Rally 200
Sprint
GT 125
PK 133
VBB
PX 125
Rally 180
GT 160
Messerschmitt T2

VNB 6
Primavera ET3
Lampe unten

GS 150

T4

Primavera
MV 150S
Rally 200
MV 160

VBB

VNB

PX 80
Rally 180

Vespa und Roller-Club Miinster
Lambretta Club Austria

Vespa Classic Freunde Miinster

Vespa Runde Feldbach

Mountainmen Vespa Club

AC Agrigento

Alpenschalter VC
Alpenschalter VC

VC Donaumoos
Vesparunde Feldbach
Vesparunde Feldbach
Vespa Bande Alkoven

VC Miinchen
VC Miinchen
VC Miinchen
VC Minchen
VC Miinchen
VC Miinchen
VC Miinchen
VC Miinchen
VC Miinchen
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294
295
296
297
298
299
300
340
444
467
888
951

Peter Pfanzelt
Francois Levasseur
Andreas Hollwart
Atze Eisched
Ocki Eisched
Florian Lust
Andreas Barth
Matteo Tomasini
Patrick Kelava
Martin Mendrzik
Roman Becvarik

Vladan Konstantinovic
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SRB

GS 150
GS4
PX
PX 125
PX 125
GTR 125
Rally 200
50S
VNB
PX 125
Rally 200
Rally 180

VC Minchen
VC Minchen

Vespa Freunde Kitzblhler Alpen

Eferding

Mountainmen Vespa Club

AC Agrigento

Vespa Klub Srbija
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